
Shaarei Shamayim Gesher Program 
Calendar 5784 (2023-2024) 

 
 

Date Sunday Programs Other Programs/Events Location and Notes 
Sun, Sept 10 Session 1 – Opening 

Picnic and Family Day 

9:30 a.m.-11:30 p.m. 

 Wingra School 

Fri, Sept 15  Erev Rosh Hashanah Potluck 5:00 p.m. 
Services 7:00 p.m. 

Rosh Hashanah begins at 
sundown  

Picnic at Hoyt Park 

Services at the First Unitarian     
Society 

Sat, Sept 16  Rosh Hashanah Morning Day 1  

   Tot service 9:00 a.m. 

   K-5th grade service 10:00 a.m. 

   6th-12th grade discussions 10:00 a.m. 

First Unitarian Society 

Sun, Sept 17 No session Rosh Hashanah Morning Day 2      

   Services 9:00 a.m. 

First Unitarian Society 

Sun, Sept 24 Apple Picking Kol Nidrei Service 6:15 p.m. Apple picking details TBD 

Yom Kippur begins at 
sundown. 

First Unitarian Society 

Mon, Sept 25  Yom Kippur Morning  

   Tot service 9:00 a.m. 

   K-5th grade service 10:00 a.m. 

   6th-12th grade discussions 10:00 a.m. 

First Unitarian Society 

Fri, Sept 29  Build and decorate the sukkah,           
followed by a picnic dinner, time TBD  

Sukkot begins at sundown.  

Access to Sukkah Sept 29-
Oct 8, First Unitarian Society 

Sun, Oct 1 Session 2 

9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

 Wingra School 

Fri, Oct 6  Sukkot Dinner/Simchat Torah 
celebration, 5:30 p.m. 

First Unitarian Society 

Sat, Oct 7   Simchat Torah begins at 
sundown. 

Sun, Oct 8 No session   

Sat, Oct 14  Bat Mitzvah of Tala Borokhim  

Sun, Oct 15 Session 3 

9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

Parent Meeting, 10:00 a.m. Wingra School 

Sun, Oct 22 No session   

Sun, Oct 29 Session 4 

9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

Get to Know Us Brunch, 10:00 a.m. Wingra School 

Sun, Nov 5 No session   



Sun, Nov 12 Session 5 

9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

 Wingra School 

Sun, Nov 19 No session   

Sun, Nov 26 No session  Thanksgiving weekend 

Sun, Dec 3 Session 6 

9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

 Wingra School 

Thurs, Dec 7   Chanukkah begins at 
sundown. 

Fri, Dec 8  Chanukkah Party, 5:30 p.m. First Unitarian Society 

Sun, Dec 10 No session   

Sun Dec 17 Session 7 

9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

 Wingra School 

Sun, Dec 24 No session  MMSD Winter Break 

Sun, Dec 31 No session  MMSD Winter Break 

Sat, Jan 6  Winter Retreat Bethel Horizons 

Sun, Jan 7 No session Winter Retreat Bethel Horizons 

Sun, Jan 14 Session 8 

9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

 Wingra School 

Sun, Jan 21 No session   

Wed, Jan 24   Tu B’shevat begins at 
sundown. 

Sun, Jan 28 Session 9 

9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

 Wingra School  

Sun, Feb 4 No session   

Sat, Feb 10  Bar Mitzvah of Omri Morchy  

Sun, Feb 11 Session 10 

9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

 Wingra School 

Sun, Feb 18 No session   

Sun, Feb 25 Session 11 

9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

 Wingra School 

Sun, Mar 3 No session   

Sun, Mar 10 Session 12 

9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

 Wingra School 

Sun, Mar 17 No session   

Sat, Mar 23  Purim Celebration Purim begins at sundown. 

MMSD Spring Break 

Sun, Mar 24 Purim Carnival  MMSD Spring Break 

Sat, Mar 30  Intergenerational Shabbat  

Sun, Mar 31 No session  MMSD Spring Break  

Sun, Apr 7 Session 13  

9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

 Wingra School 

Sat, Apr 13  Bnei Mitzvah of Jacob and Daniel 
Sulman 

 

Sun, Apr 14 No session  

 

 



Sun, Apr 21 Session 14 

9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

  

Mon, Apr 22   Passover begins at sundown 

Sun, Apr 28 Session 15 – with 
Family Passover seder 

9:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m. 

  Aldo Leopold Nature Center 

Sun, May 5 No session   

Sun, May 12 Session 16 

9:30 a.m.-11:30 p.m. 

 End of the year outing to  

Picnic Point (rain date May 19) 

Sat, May 25  Bat Mitzvah of Meytal Zimbauer  

Sat, June 22  Bat Mitzvah of Penny Corcoran  

 

 
 


